
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
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Event 76b: Para AWII Men Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 123 Nathan GLARVEY (QLD) 4:04.361
Lap 1 24.627 24.627 (1)
Lap 2 18.845 43.472 (1)
Lap 3 19.185 1:02.657 (1)
Lap 4 19.202 1:21.860 (1)
Lap 5 19.673 1:41.533 (1)
Lap 6 20.064 2:01.598 (1)
Lap 7 20.193 2:21.791 (1)
Lap 8 20.327 2:42.119 (1)
Lap 9 20.568 3:02.687 (1)

Lap 10 20.582 3:23.269 (1)
Lap 11 20.521 3:43.791 (1)
Lap 12 20.570 4:04.361 (1)

2. 118 Andre ASCUI (VIC) 4:41.165 +36.80
Lap 1 29.742 29.742 (2)
Lap 2 22.106 51.848 (2)
Lap 3 21.971 1:13.819 (2)
Lap 4 22.251 1:36.070 (2)
Lap 5 22.713 1:58.783 (2)
Lap 6 22.943 2:21.727 (2)
Lap 7 23.227 2:44.955 (2)
Lap 8 23.325 3:08.280 (2)
Lap 9 23.128 3:31.408 (2)

Lap 10 23.149 3:54.558 (2)
Lap 11 23.312 4:17.870 (2)
Lap 12 23.295 4:41.165 (2)


